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The restaurant from Ironwood offers 115 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $8.8.
Mike's Restaurant presents a cozy café atmosphere complemented by a menu boasting an array of generous
portions at reasonable prices. While most diners praise the delicious sandwiches and hearty entrees, service

inconsistencies dampen the experience for some. Complaints about a particularly rude waitress and perceptions

of favoritism in menu options have surfaced, overshadowing the restaurant's charm. However, many customers
rave about the friendly staff, welcoming environment, and the delightful food, including the Italian sausage

sandwich and breakfast specials. Ultimately, while Mike's has its pitfalls, it remains a beloved local spot worth a

visit.
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Entrées

SOUP DU JOUR

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Main Dishes
PIE ALA MODE

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

$3.3

$7.0

$8.0

$5.0

$9.4

Kids

SPAGHETTI OR RAVIOLI $8.2

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $3.3
Omelettes
FARMERS OMELETTE $10.5

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP $21.1
Chops

SPRING CHICKEN $12.0
Appetizers

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD $2.3

Club Sandwiches

TURKEY BACON CLUB $8.8
Seafood

STUFFED SHELLS $15.2
Casserole

SPAGHETTI CASSEROLE $11.0

American Food

HOT DOG $8.2
Steaks Vom Grill
COUNTRY STEAK $16.0
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Toppings

TOPPINGS

House Specials
SHRIMP SPECIAL $15.2

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

PITA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers & Sandwiches

STACKED HAM & CHEESE $12.0
Sandwiches & Wraps
ITALIAN BEEF $8.0
Favorites

BREAKFAST 3 VEGGIE LOVERS $10.5
Ala Carte

SPAGHETTI TEASER $5.0
Baked

LASAGNA $12.0

Seafood Specialties

FISH FRY SPECIAL $10.0

Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF

Small Classic Pizza
HOT CHICKEN

Old Favorites

OVER THE EDGE BURGER

Pub Menu

CHEEZY GARLIC BREAD

Featured Item

RAVIOLI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Pasta Dishes

RAVIOLI WITH MUSHROOMS

Omelets

ITALIAN OMELET

3-Egg Omelets

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET

Bottles And Cans

WHALER

Homestyle
BABY BEEF LIVER

Italian Favorites

ITALIAN GENOA SALAMI

$9.0

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$10.5

$9.4

$13.2

$10.0

$8.0
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Family Platters

MIKES $7.5

Taste Of Italy

RAVIOLI CASSEROLE $11.0
$2 Off

LOUISIANA SHRIMP

*Brunch

BISCUITS & GRAVY $9.4

Deli Style

CLASSIC ITALIAN

Express Aufldufe

SPAGHETTI CASSEROLE $14.1
Events/Bulk Coffee
TRAVELERS $6.0

Platter Specials

SHRIMP PLATTER $17.0

Soups/Salads/Papads

CHEFS GARDEN SALAD $9.0

Other Great Breakfast
Ideas

HEARTY OATMEAL $7.0

Children&#39;S Menu

SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH
MEAT SAUCE

$14.1

Great Buffets - Plated Lite
Lunch

CHICKEN OR CRAB SALAD $8.2

Menu Choices

PEPPER STEAK ITALIANO $18.0

Grand Opening Special

CHEESE BURGER OR HAMBURGER $8.2

Dinners And Entrees
VEAL PARMESAN $15.2

Large Plates Or Entrees
WET BURRITO $12.9

Brunch Let&#39;S Get
Started

PASTIES $10.5

Spicy Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER $9.5

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD
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Spaghetti With Italian

Sausage

SPAGHETTI WITH ITALIAN

SAUSAGE $11.0
All You Want Pasta

GRILLED CHICKEN & GARLIC

PASTA $19.9
Uncategorized

RAVIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE $9.5
Pizza

ITALIAN GRINDER $8.0
CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD $5.0
Main Courses

CHOPPED STEAK $8.0
LASAGNA $17.6
Wraps

CHICKEN RANCH WRAP $8.0
BREAKFAST WRAP $10.5
Sauces

GRAVY

MAYONNAISE

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP $8.0

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Special Sandwiches

ITALIAN BEEF STEAK SANDWICH $12.0

MIKE'S CHOPPED STEAK $12.3

Popular Items
MEATBALL CASSEROLE $12.0
BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

WRAP $9.4
Dinners

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS  $10.0
PUB-BATTERED FISH $14.1

Open-Faced Sandwiches

HOT BREAST OF TURKEY $9.0
HOT GROUND BEEF $10.0
The Sandwich Bread
HOME-STYLE ITALIAN SAUSAGE $8.0
STACKLED HAM CHEESE $8.0
Suggersts

GRILLED CHICKEN GARLIC PASTA $15.0
ZESTY PARMESAN CHICKEN $16.0
Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $12.0
CHICKEN STRIPS $8.2
CHICKEN ROMANO $13.0
Restaurant Category

FRENCH
PO A AN
DESSERT
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Breakfast

FHSERMANS
TWO EGGS
BREAKFAST 1
BREAKFAST 2

Dessert

MIKES STYLE STRAWBERRY
SHORTCAKE

SUNDAE ANY FLAVOR
ASSORTED PIE
CREPES

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

CHEESE CURDS

BAKED POTATO

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS
CHEF'S GARDEN SALAD

Burger

BACON CHEESEBURGER
OLIVE BURGER

BEEF BARBECUE
CHEESEBURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
CLASSIC HAMBURGER

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

$8.5

$7.0
$9.4

$6.0

$6.0
$3.8

$6.0

$4.7
$9.4
$12.9

$8.0
$8.0
$7.0

$11.2

$5.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

CHEF'S SALAD
SIDE SALAD
POTATO SALAD

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND RIGATONI
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS
MANICOTTI

SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH
MUSHROOMS

SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH
MEATBALLS

RAVIOLI

Sandwiches

(S5, ~==& o | ED CHEESE

@Eas sanowicH

HOT LIVER
GRILLED CHEESE
STEAK SANDWICH
B.L.T.
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
HOT TURKEY BREAST
HOT HAM

Ingredients Used
gazon  BACON
CHEESE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

$3.5

$9.5
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0

$16.4

$16.4

$16.4

$15.2

$11.0
$8.0

$9.0

$8.2
$14.4
$10.9
$12.1
$12.8
$12.8

$8.0
$7.0
$12.0



Mike's Menu

TOFU TUNA STEAK
PARMESAN SOuUP
BEEF CHICKEN
SAUSAGE PANINI
POTATOES TURKEY
HAM WRAP
MOZZARELLA BURGER
LETTUCE SALAD
GARLIC TOSTADAS

FISH
These Types Of Dishes PASTA
Are Being Served BREAD
PIZZA SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN WRAP

Mike's

106 E Cloverland Dr, Ironwood,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 08:00 -14:00 >
Thursday 08:00 -14:00 -
Friday 08:00 -14:00 =R
Saturday 08:00 -14:00 vl
Sunday 08:00 -13:00 r
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