

https://menuweb.menu 106 E Cloverland Dr, Ironwood, United States +19069320555 - http://mikesironwood.com/









The restaurant from Ironwood offers **115** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$8.8. Mike's Restaurant presents a cozy café atmosphere complemented by a menu boasting an array of generous portions at reasonable prices. While most diners praise the delicious sandwiches and hearty entrees, service inconsistencies dampen the experience for some. Complaints about a particularly rude waitress and perceptions of favoritism in menu options have surfaced, overshadowing the restaurant's charm. However, many customers rave about the friendly staff, welcoming environment, and the delightful food, including the Italian sausage sandwich and breakfast specials. Ultimately, while Mike's has its pitfalls, it remains a beloved local spot worth a

BURRITO



Entrées SOUP DU JOUR	\$3.3	Kids SPAGHETTI OR RAVIOLI	\$8.2
Soups CHICKEN SOUP		Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$3.3
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Omelettes FARMERS OMELETTE	\$10.5
HAMBURGER Toast	\$7.0	South American Beef	\$24.4
FRENCH TOAST		Chops	\$21.1
FISH SANDWICH	\$8.0	SPRING CHICKEN Appotizoro	\$12.0
Main Dishes PIE ALA MODE	\$5.0	Appetizers CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$2.3
Salad	\$5.0	Club Sandwiches TURKEY BACON CLUB	\$8.8
Starters & Salads		Seafood STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.2
FRENCH FRIES		Casserole	\$15. 2
Starters SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP	\$9.4	SPAGHETTI CASSEROLE	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes		American Food	\$8.2
Mexican Dishes		Steaks Vom Grill COUNTRY STEAK	\$16.0

7	

Toppings TOPPINGS		HOT ROAST BEEF	\$9.0
House Specials SHRIMP SPECIAL	\$15.2	Small Classic Pizza	\$9.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Old Favorites OVER THE EDGE BURGER	\$10.0
Bread PITA		Pub Menu CHEEZY GARLIC BREAD	
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Featured Item RAVIOLI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$11.0
Burgers & Sandwiches STACKED HAM & CHEESE	\$	Pasta Dishes RAVIOLI WITH MUSHROOMS	\$10.0
Sandwiches & Wraps	\$8.0	Omelets ITALIAN OMELET	\$10.5
Favorites BREAKFAST 3 VEGGIE LOVERS	\$10.5	3-Egg Omelets BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET	\$9.4
Ala Carte SPAGHETTI TEASER	\$5.0	Bottles And Cans	\$13.2
Baked LASAGNA	\$12.0	Homestyle BABY BEEF LIVER	\$10.0
Seafood Specialties	\$10.0	Italian Favorites	\$8.0
 	. 3		

	2
	te mineralis ^{ed}

Family Platters MIKES	\$7.5	Children'S Menu SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE \$14.1
Taste Of Italy RAVIOLI CASSEROLE	\$11.0	Great Buffets - Plated Lite Lunch
\$2 Off		CHICKEN OR CRAB SALAD \$8.2
LOUISIANA SHRIMP		Menu Choices
*Brunch		PEPPER STEAK ITALIANO \$18.0
BISCUITS & GRAVY	\$9.4	Grand Opening Special
Deli Style		CHEESE BURGER OR HAMBURGER \$8.2
CLASSIC ITALIAN		Dinners And Entrees
Express Aufläufe		VEAL PARMESAN \$15.2
SPAGHETTI CASSEROLE	\$14.1	Large Plates Or Entrees
Events/Bulk Coffee		WET BURRITO \$12.9
TRAVELERS	\$6.0	Brunch Let'S Get
Platter Specials		Started
SHRIMP PLATTER	\$17.0	PASTIES \$10.5
Soups/Salads/Papads		Spicy Burgerland
CHEFS GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0	JALAPENO BURGER \$9.5

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD

HEARTY OATMEAL \$7.0

Other Great Breakfast

Ideas

	MIKE'S CHOPPED STEAK	\$12.3
	Popular Items	
\$11.0	MEATBALL CASSEROLE	\$12.0
	BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST WRAP	\$9.4
\$19.9	Dinners	
	SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS	\$10.0
	PUB-BATTERED FISH	\$14.1
\$9.5	Open Feed Condusion	
	Open-raced Sandwich	ies
	HOT BREAST OF TURKEY	\$9.0
,	HOT GROUND BEEF	\$10.0
\$5.0	The Orest Cale December	
	The Sandwich Bread	
	HOME-STYLE ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$8.0
\$8.0	STACKLED HAM CHEESE	\$8.0
\$17.6		
	Suggersts	
	GRILLED CHICKEN GARLIC PASTA	\$15.0
\$8.0	ZESTY PARMESAN CHICKEN	\$16.0
\$10.5		
	Chicken	
	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.0
	CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.2
	CHICKEN ROMANO	\$13.0
	\$19.9 \$9.5 \$8.0 \$5.0 \$17.6	\$11.0 Popular Items MEATBALL CASSEROLE BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST WRAP \$19.9 Dinners SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS PUB-BATTERED FISH \$9.5 Open-Faced Sandwich HOT BREAST OF TURKEY HOT GROUND BEEF \$5.0 The Sandwich Bread HOME-STYLE ITALIAN SAUSAGE \$8.0 STACKLED HAM CHEESE \$17.6 Suggersts GRILLED CHICKEN GARLIC PASTA ZESTY PARMESAN CHICKEN \$10.5 Chicken CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN STRIPS

\$8.0 **TURKEY WRAP**

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Wrap

Special Sandwiches

ITALIAN BEEF STEAK SANDWICH \$12.0

Restaurant Category



Breakfast		CHEF'S SALAD	
FHSERMANS	\$8.5	SIDE SALAD	
TWO EGGS		POTATO SALAD	\$3.5
BREAKFAST 1	\$7.0	Deata	
BREAKFAST 2	\$9.4	Pasta	
_		SPAGHETTI AND RIGATONI	
Dessert		SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$9.5
MIKES STYLE STRAWBERRY	\$6.0	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$11.0
SHORTCAKE	ድር በ	RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS	\$11.0
SUNDAE ANY FLAVOR	\$6.0	MANICOTTI	\$12.0
ASSORTED PIE CREPES	\$3.8	SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH MUSHROOMS	\$16.4
Side Dishes		SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$16.4
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI WITH	\$16.4
CHEESE CURDS	\$0.0	MEATBALLS	
BAKED POTATO	\$4.7	RAVIOLI	\$15.2
WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS	\$4. <i>1</i> \$9.4	Sandwiches	
CHEF'S GARDEN SALAD	\$9.4 \$12.9		044.0
CHEF 3 GARDEN SALAD	\$12.9	GROUND ROUND	\$11.0
Burger		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	HOT LIVER	\$9.0
OLIVE BURGER			
OLIVE BUNGEN	\$8.0	GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.2
BEEF BARBECUE	\$8.0 \$7.0	GRILLED CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$8.2 \$14.4
BEEF BARBECUE		STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.4
BEEF BARBECUE CHEESEBURGER		STEAK SANDWICH B.L.T.	\$14.4 \$10.9
BEEF BARBECUE CHEESEBURGER MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER CLASSIC HAMBURGER	\$7.0	STEAK SANDWICH B.L.T. GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.4 \$10.9 \$12.1
BEEF BARBECUE CHEESEBURGER MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$7.0	STEAK SANDWICH B.L.T. GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH HOT TURKEY BREAST HOT HAM	\$14.4 \$10.9 \$12.1 \$12.8
BEEF BARBECUE CHEESEBURGER MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER CLASSIC HAMBURGER	\$7.0	STEAK SANDWICH B.L.T. GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH HOT TURKEY BREAST	\$14.4 \$10.9 \$12.1 \$12.8
BEEF BARBECUE CHEESEBURGER MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER CLASSIC HAMBURGER Salads	\$7.0 \$11.2	STEAK SANDWICH B.L.T. GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH HOT TURKEY BREAST HOT HAM Ingredients Used BACON	\$14.4 \$10.9 \$12.1 \$12.8 \$12.8
BEEF BARBECUE CHEESEBURGER MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER CLASSIC HAMBURGER Salads ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$7.0 \$11.2 \$5.0	STEAK SANDWICH B.L.T. GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH HOT TURKEY BREAST HOT HAM Ingredients Used	\$14.4 \$10.9 \$12.1 \$12.8 \$12.8



TOFU

PARMESAN

BEEF

SAUSAGE

POTATOES

HAM

MOZZARELLA

LETTUCE

GARLIC

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA



TUNA STEAK
SOUP
CHICKEN

PANINI

TURKEY

WRAP

BURGER

SALAD

TOSTADAS

FISH

PASTA

BREAD

SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN WRAP

Mike's

106 E Cloverland Dr, Ironwood, United States

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 08:00 -14:00 Thursday 08:00 -14:00 Friday 08:00 -14:00 Saturday 08:00 -14:00 Sunday 08:00 -13:00

Made with Menu

